3
SLiC™ Aerial Terminal with PSI’s “ATS”
Multi-pair Dual IDC Terminal Block
1
Save time with the versatile
3M SLiC Aerial Terminal
Make quick and easy field terminations
with the 3M™ SLiC™ Aerial Terminal

40% pre-consumer
10% post-consumer
Ordering Information for SLiC Aerial Terminals
Product Description Stock Number UPC MOQ
SLiC 328-MTPI/SES Aerial Terminal 3 x 28 with Spiral End Seal 80-6109-3846-8 051138-58545 4 each
(Empty, accepts 10- or 25-pair PSI “ATS”
IDC multi-pair blocks)
SLiC 328-PI-10/SES Aerial Terminal 3 x 28 with Spiral End Seal 80-6109-3847-6 051138-58546 4 each
(Includes one 10-pair PSI IDC block)
SLiC 328-PI-20/SES Aerial Terminal 3 x 28 with Spiral End Seal 80-6109-3848-4 051138-58547 4 each
(Includes two 10-pair PSI IDC blocks)
SLiC 328-PI-25/SES Aerial Terminal 3 x 28 with Spiral End Seal 80-6109-3849-2 051138-58548 4 each
(Includes one 25-pair PSI IDC block)
SLiC 530-MTPI/SES Aerial Terminal  5 x 30 with Spiral End Seal 80-6109-9209-3 051138-58776 1 each
(Empty, accepts 10- or 25-pair PSI “ATS”
IDC multi-pair blocks)